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John Barrie Johnstone

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Barrie Johnstone
Postcode 0OX2 9SG

Date of birth June 1947

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
JANIDADE SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JOHNSON GROUP MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY TEXTILE SERVICES
LIMITED

JEEVES USA LIMITED

BELLROCK PROPERTY & FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JEEVES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BELL ROCK WORKPLACE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JEEVES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOTHILLS DRY CLEANING LIMITED
QUALITY SHIRT SERVICES LIMITED
LILLIMAN & COX LIMITED

JEEVES OF BELGRAVIA LIMITED
DYNAMIC EXPERTISE LIMITED

DYNAMIC EXPERTISE LIMITED
DYNAMIC RELATIONS LIMITED
DYNAMIC RELATIONS LIMITED

JOHNSONS TEXTILE SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04408224

Number
00019418

00227163

03298098
03075427

01339567

02970406

01339567
02433146
00341802
00997953
01331370
03374106

03374106
01396835
01396835

00464645

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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909946746

909946746
21 Long Close

Botley
Oxford
England
British

App. Date
07/03/2020

App. Date
30/07/2004

12/03/2004

19/01/2004
28/10/2003

14/10/2003

06/10/2003

04/07/2003
24/06/2003
24/06/2003
24/06/2003
24/06/2003
14/02/2003

14/02/2003
14/02/2003
14/02/2003

01/01/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/06/2012

30/07/2004

30/07/2004
30/07/2004

12/03/2004

30/07/2004

30/07/2004
30/07/2004
30/07/2004
30/07/2004
30/07/2004
12/11/2003

30/07/2004
30/07/2004
12/11/2003

30/07/2004

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
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ISS AIRPORT SERVICES LIMITED

ISS SECURISYSTEM LIMITED

ISS SECURISYSTEM LIMITED
ISS INTERNATIONAL SERVICE
SYSTEM LIMITED

ISS AIRPORT SERVICES LIMITED
ISS UK LIMITED

ISS FOOD HYGIENE LTD

COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

CROTHALL & COMPANY LTD

ISS FOOD HYGIENE LTD

ISS TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
ISS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT
LIMITED

CROTHALL & COMPANY LTD

ISS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

ISS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
ISS TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

ISS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT
LIMITED

BET ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LTD

N/A* - no information available

02735685

01943237

01943237
02735688

02735685
00463951

00890886

00762798

01675438

00890886

01252929

00890884

01675438

00945488

00762798

00945488
01252929

00890884

00233391

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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29/07/1993

18/03/1993

18/03/1993
17/12/1992

15/10/1992
15/06/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991

16/05/1991
16/05/1991

16/05/1991

22/12/1989

909946746

01/02/1994 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

30/11/1995

30/11/1995
01/01/1996

27/05/1994
04/12/1995

09/07/1992

30/11/1995

30/11/1995

09/07/1992

16/05/1993

30/11/1995

30/11/1995

30/11/1995

30/11/1995

30/11/1995
16/05/1993

Director

Company
Secretary
30/11/1995 Director

22/12/1989 Director



